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Type

PER-461757
Hot Work
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Roof/Decking
Access Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Roof/Decking
Access Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Employer

A&B Process

Recore
Electrical

Recore
Electrical

NexGen

NexGen

NexGen

NexGen

NexGen

A&B Process

Recore
Electrical

Recore
Electrical

Recore
Electrical

Location

Building Pad
Seq. 6
/Seq 6 fab area

Building Pad
Seq.5

/ The cooker
rom and
sequence 5

Roof
/ All roof
locations

Building Pad
Seq. 6

/ Southeast
jobsite

Building Pad
Seq.5

/ Southeast
jobsite

Building Pad
Seq. 4

/ Southeast
jobsite

Building Pad
Seq. 2

/ Southeast
jobsite

Building Pad
Seq. 8

/ Southeast
jobsite

Building Pad
Seq.5

/ Mezzanine/
kneader room

Roof
/ All roof areas

Building Pad
Seq. 3

/ The cooker
room and
sequence 1

Building Pad
Seq.1
/ The cooker
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Supervisor

Gene Firman
Ken Proctor
Scott Edelen

Israel Garcia
John Kuester
Manning Shaw
v

Israel Garcia
John Kuester
Manning Shaw
v

Ciro Mejia +
Garnetta
Carter

gary Johnson +
Juan Cruz +

Ciro Mejia +
Garnetta
Carter

gary Johnson +
Juan Cruz +

Ciro Mejia +
Garnetta
Carter

gary Johnson +
Juan Cruz +

Ciro Mejia +
Garnetta
Carter

gary Johnson +
Juan Cruz +

Ciro Mejia +
Garnetta
Carter

gary Johnson +
Juan Cruz +

Gene Firman
Ken Proctor
Scott Edelen

Israel Garcia
John Kuester
Manning Shaw
v

Israel Garcia
John Kuester
Manning Shaw
v

Israel Garcia
John Kuester
Manning Shaw

Valid From

6:00 AM
2/3/2026

7:00 AM
2/12/2026

7:00 AM
2/12/2026

7:06 AM
2/11/2026

7:06 AM
2/11/2026

7:06 AM
2/11/2026

7:06 AM
2/11/2026

7:06 AM
2/11/2026

6:00 AM
2/11/2026

7:00 AM
2/11/2026

7:00 AM
2/11/2026

7:00 AM
2/11/2026

Valid To

5:30 PM
2/18/2026

7:00 PM
2/12/2026

7:00 PM
2/12/2026

5:00 PM
2/11/2026

5:00 PM
2/11/2026

5:00 PM
2/11/2026

5:00 PM
2/11/2026

5:00 PM
2/11/2026

5:30 PM
2/11/2026

7:00 PM
2/11/2026

7:00 PM
2/11/2026

7:00 PM
2/11/2026

Gray Construction

Status

Scheduled

Pending
Approval

Pending
Approval

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

T1of2



Permit Board - Last Updated - 2/11/2026 11:27:05 PM - Morinaga Gray Construction

Type Employer Location Supervisor Valid From Valid To Status
room and v
sequence 1
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