

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-461757 Hot Work Permit	A&B Process	Building Pad Seq. 6 / Seq 6 fab area	Gene Firman Ken Proctor Scott Edelen	6:00 AM 2/3/2026	5:30 PM 2/18/2026	Scheduled
Hot Work Permit	Recore Electrical	Building Pad Seq. 5 / The cooker room and sequence 5	Israel Garcia John Kuester Manning Shaw IV	7:00 AM 2/12/2026	7:00 PM 2/12/2026	Pending Approval
Roof/Decking Access Permit	Recore Electrical	Roof / All roof locations	Israel Garcia John Kuester Manning Shaw IV	7:00 AM 2/12/2026	7:00 PM 2/12/2026	Pending Approval
Hot Work Permit	NexGen	Building Pad Seq. 6 / Southeast jobsite	Ciro Mejia + Garnetta Carter gary Johnson + Juan Cruz +	7:06 AM 2/11/2026	5:00 PM 2/11/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit	NexGen	Building Pad Seq. 5 / Southeast jobsite	Ciro Mejia + Garnetta Carter gary Johnson + Juan Cruz +	7:06 AM 2/11/2026	5:00 PM 2/11/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit	NexGen	Building Pad Seq. 4 / Southeast jobsite	Ciro Mejia + Garnetta Carter gary Johnson + Juan Cruz +	7:06 AM 2/11/2026	5:00 PM 2/11/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit	NexGen	Building Pad Seq. 2 / Southeast jobsite	Ciro Mejia + Garnetta Carter gary Johnson + Juan Cruz +	7:06 AM 2/11/2026	5:00 PM 2/11/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit	NexGen	Building Pad Seq. 8 / Southeast jobsite	Ciro Mejia + Garnetta Carter gary Johnson + Juan Cruz +	7:06 AM 2/11/2026	5:00 PM 2/11/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit	A&B Process	Building Pad Seq. 5 / Mezzanine/kneader room	Gene Firman Ken Proctor Scott Edelen	6:00 AM 2/11/2026	5:30 PM 2/11/2026	Expired
Roof/Decking Access Permit	Recore Electrical	Roof / All roof areas	Israel Garcia John Kuester Manning Shaw IV	7:00 AM 2/11/2026	7:00 PM 2/11/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit	Recore Electrical	Building Pad Seq. 3 / The cooker room and sequence 1	Israel Garcia John Kuester Manning Shaw IV	7:00 AM 2/11/2026	7:00 PM 2/11/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit	Recore Electrical	Building Pad Seq. 1 / The cooker	Israel Garcia John Kuester Manning Shaw	7:00 AM 2/11/2026	7:00 PM 2/11/2026	Expired

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
		room and sequence 1	IV			